293 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Optional Items
ATX500W Redundant power supply with PFC
 (only for AX61220 chassis)
Power Supply Specifications
Dimensions
Specifications

ATX6022/6VP4 backplane (up to 4 x PCI, 1 x ISA, 1 x PICMG)
Optional hot-swap redundant power supply (only for AX61220TP)
Ordering Information
AX61220TP/X300R With ATX6022/6VP4, ATX 300W redundant
 power supply (475 mm depth)
AX61220TP/X300R With FAB105-V1, ATX 300W redundant
 power supply (475 mm depth)
AX61220TP/X300R With FAB205, ATX 300W redundant power supply
 (475 mm depth)
AX61220TP/X400R With ATX6022/6VP4, ATX 400W redundant
 power supply (475 mm depth)
AX61220TP/X400R With FAB105-V1, ATX 400W redundant
 power supply (475 mm depth)
AX61220TP/X400R With FAB205, ATX 400W redundant power supply
 (475 mm depth)
AX61222TP/X300 With ATX6022/6VP4, ATX 300W power supply
 (450 mm depth)
AX61222TP/X300 With FAB105-V1, ATX 300W power  supply
 (450 mm depth)
AX61222TP/X300 With FAB205, ATX 300W power supply
 (450mm depth)
AX61222TP/X400 With ATX6022/6VP4, ATX 400W power supply
 (450 mm depth)
AX61222TP/X500 With ATX6022/6VP4, ATX 500W power supply
 (450 mm depth)
*Specifications and certifications are based on options and may vary.
294* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Embedded
Systems
Embedded
MicroBoxes
Embedded
Field
Controllers
Industrial
Barebone
Systems
Industrial
Chassis
Industrial
Workstations
Backplanes
Power
Supplies
Peripherals &
Accessories
© 2011 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
5
Industrial & Embedded Computers
Optional Items
ATX500W Redundant power supply with PFC
 (only for AX61220 chassis)
Power Supply Specifications
Dimensions
Specifications
Features

ATX6022/6VP4 backplane (up to 4 x PCI, 1 x ISA, 1 x PICMG)
Optional hot-swap redundant power supply (only for AX61220TP)
Ordering Information
AX61220TP/X300R With ATX6022/6VP4, ATX 300W redundant
 power supply (475 mm depth)
AX61220TP/X300R With FAB105-V1, ATX 300W redundant
 power supply (475 mm depth)
AX61220TP/X300R With FAB205, ATX 300W redundant power supply
 (475 mm depth)
AX61220TP/X400R With ATX6022/6VP4, ATX 400W redundant
 power supply (475 mm depth)
AX61220TP/X400R With FAB105-V1, ATX 400W redundant
 power supply (475 mm depth)
AX61220TP/X400R With FAB205, ATX 400W redundant power supply
 (475 mm depth)
AX61222TP/X300 With ATX6022/6VP4, ATX 300W power supply
 (450 mm depth)
AX61222TP/X300 With FAB105-V1, ATX 300W power  supply
 (450 mm depth)
AX61222TP/X300 With FAB205, ATX 300W power supply
 (450mm depth)
AX61222TP/X400 With ATX6022/6VP4, ATX 400W power supply
 (450 mm depth)
AX61222TP/X500 With ATX6022/6VP4, ATX 500W power supply
 (450 mm depth)
*Specifications and certifications are based on options and may vary.